S50 —m—~ 2 < ® — M

=]

O < O T —~+ D d® T

wooO<>Z

2.5

2.4

2.3

2.2

1.9

1.8

B EXPLANATION
B — Water level
L ——— Barometric pressure
| | | | | | | |
OH 12H OH 12H OH 12H OH 12H OH
1 2 3 4

September 2008

14.7

14.6

14.5

14.4

14.3

14.2

141

14

O = C O nmw ® = T

5

nw QS5 c O T

® T

-

O =9 Cc o Wm

o0 5 —



